Pitreavie Indoor Open Graded 25/03/2017

60m Hurdles
Position
1
2
3

60m Hurdles
Position
1

U b, WN

60m Hurdles
Position
1
2

109
134
121

Number

130
98
116
125
113
107

Number

88
132

Number Name

Cameron Keelan
Rachel Thomson
Ellen Ranklin

Name

Isla Steel

louise conway
Naomi Mchardy
Morgan Robertson
Skye Marshall
Megan Gilhooly

Name
Lily Arrundale
Kyle Taylor

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Chirnside Chasers

u17
u17
u17

uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis

ui3
ui3

Heat 1
Time
8.91
9.94
10.11

Heat 2
Time
9.59
9.83
10.39
10.57
10.64
11.92

Heat 3
Time
10.61
11.54



60m Round 1
Position
1

oA WN

60m Round 1
Position
1

2
3
4
60m Round 1

Position
1

U b, WN

60m Round 1
Position
1

U h WN

60m Round 1
Position
1

A, WN

Number
87
124
119
96
110
111

Number
122
101

91
104

Number
123
99
89
86
114
103

Number
118
112

97
95
100
90

Number
133
138

92
106
136
117

Name

Nana Akuoko
Joshua Revie
Alistair Moriarty
Ruairidh Campbell
Ben Knowles
Gary Leek

Name

Sean Redpath
Sarah Duff
Ross Birrell
Ryan Emmott

Name

Eve Rennie
Aislynn Crichton
Samantha Barr
Beth Aitken
dani mauchlen
Aine Easdon

Name

Aimee Mills
Beth Lindsay
Kiah Chalmers
Carys Burke
James Cuthbert
Grace Barrie

Name

Dylan Thomson
Greg Williamson
Kara Bradbeer
May Foley

Jake Williamson
Chloe Miller

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Glasgow Uni Hares & Hounds

Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Dunfermle

Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Fife Athletic Club
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Fife Athletic Club
Dunfermline Track & Field

Heat 1

Time

Uiz 7.68
Uiz 7.73
Uiz 7.77
u20 8.05
uis 8.13
V55 8.14
Heat 2

Time

u20 8.17
Uiz 8.45
uis 8.54
ui13 9.21
Heat 3

Time

ui1s 8.46
ui1s 8.62
ui7 8.70
uis 8.78
uis 8.78
ui13 10.10
Heat 4

Time

uis 9.15
ui17 9.40
uis 9.52
uis 9.62
ui3 9.64
ui3 9.82
Heat 5

Time

u20 7.70
Uiz 7.99
SENIOR 8.19
uiz 9.65
uis 9.67
uis 10.36



60m Round 1
Position
1

i A WN

60m Round 1
Position
1

2
3
4

Number
128
115

94
131
120

Number
127
129
105
108

Name

Sophie Siriwardena
Kieran McDonald
Peyton Brown
Shannon Stevenson
Ella Murray

Name

Scott Shedden
Euan Sloway
taylor fitchet
Aiden Halpin

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

u17
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

Heat 6
Time
8.34
8.43
9.33
9.43
9.97

Heat 7
Time
9.02
9.59
9.62
9.87



60m Round 1 (Racerunner not UKA event)
Number Name

Position
1
2
3

139
144
143

Kerys Ballard
Reiss Baptie
Emma Robinson

60m Round 2 (Racerunner not UKA event)
Number Name

Position
1
2

140
141

Alfi Taylor
Neva Thomson

60m Round 3 (Racerunner not UKA event)
Number Name

Position
1
2

146
145

Reyhanna Mohammed
lauren innes

Club

Pitreavie AAC Racerunning
Pitreavie AAC Racerunning
Pitreavie AAC Racerunning

Club
Pitreavie AAC Racerunning
Pitreavie AAC Racerunning

Club
Pitreavie AAC Racerunning
Pitreavie AAC Racerunning

Heat 1
Time
16.78
32.16
39.99

Heat 2
Time
24.07
37.97

Heat 3
Time
42.49
45.49



60m Round 2
Position
1

oA WN

60m Round 2
Position
1

u b WN

60m Round 2
Position
1

b WN

60m Round 2
Position
1
2

v bW

DNS

60m Round 2
Position
1

A, WN

Number Name
87 Nana Akuoko
109  Cameron Keelan
133 Dylan Thomson
124  Joshua Revie
138  Greg Williamson
96 Ruairidh Campbell

Number Name
122  Sean Redpath
110 Ben Knowles
92 Kara Bradbeer
111  Gary Leek
128  Sophie Siriwardena

Number Name
101  Sarah Duff
115  Kieran McDonald
123 Eve Rennie
99 Aislynn Crichton
91 Ross Birrell
89 Samantha Barr

Number Name
130  Isla Steel
86 Beth Aitken
114  dani mauchlen
113 Skye Marshall
127  Scott Shedden
134  Rachel Thomson

Number Name
118  Aimee Mills
104  Ryan Emmott
94 Peyton Brown
112  Beth Lindsay
88 Lily Arrundale
132 Kyle Taylor

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Fife Athletic Club

Glasgow Uni Hares & Hounds

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermle

Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Chirnside Chasers

u17
u17
u20
u17
u17
u20

u20
uis
SENIOR
V55
ul7

ul7
uis
uis
uis
uis
ul17

u1s
u15
u1s
u15
ui3
u17

u15
ui3
u15
U1z
ui3
u13

Heat 1
Time
7.60
7.71
7.84
7.96
7.98
8.06

Heat 2
Time
8.11
8.11
8.14
8.20
8.39

Heat 3
Time
8.38
8.47
8.53
8.57
8.80
8.89

Heat 4
Time
8.79
8.80
8.81
8.95
8.95

Heat 5
Time
9.05
9.13
9.25
9.28
9.28
9.40



60m Round 2
Position
1

i A WN

60m Round 2
Position
1

U b, WN

60m Round 2
Position
1
2
3

Number
97
100
131
95
105

Number
121
136
106

90
108
120

Number
116
103
117

Name

Kiah Chalmers
James Cuthbert
Shannon Stevenson
Carys Burke

taylor fitchet

Name

Ellen Ranklin
Jake Williamson
May Foley
Grace Barrie
Aiden Halpin
Ella Murray

Name

Naomi Mchardy
Aine Easdon
Chloe Miller

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field
Fife Athletic Club
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Dunfermline Track & Field

u1s
u13
u1s
u1s
u13

ul7
uis
ul7
ui3
ui3
uis

uis
ui3
uis

Heat 6
Time
9.04
9.33
9.41
9.46
9.57

Heat 7
Time
8.93
9.63
9.65
9.80
9.83
9.97

Heat 8
Time
9.02
10.05
10.46



